
CTG Gracelands TREC 11 November 2018

Open Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Name Horse Name
Rein Back ®

Neckrein ®

Sidepass ®

Corridor ®

S-Bend ®

Bending ®

Path Cross ®

Low
 Branches ®

Im
m

obility ®

Poppy Donation ® PTV TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK MA TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Nichola Peace Ausdan Sularis 3 9 10 7 10 7 10 4 10 10 80 30 7 18.5 98.5 1

Jo McCormac Clonlaras Dubh 0 10 0 5 7 7 9 10 10 10 68 30 13 21.5 89.5 2

Beverley Stevens Henry 0 9 10 4 10 7 0 7 10 10 67 30 2 16 83 3

Julie Allsop Thomas 0 10 2 0 10 7 9 7 10 10 65 13 9 11 76 4
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Ultimate Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Name Horse Name
Rein bank ®

Sidepass ®

Corridor ®

Neckrein ®

Path Cross ®

Low
 Branches ®

S-Bend ®

M
ount

Poppy ®

Bending ® PTV TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK MA TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Nichola Peace Ausdan Sularis 4 7 4 10 8 4 9 9 9 10 74 0 74 1

Jo Gardiner Bentley 0 2 7 7 8 0 2 9 10 10 55 0 55 4

Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 3 0 7 10 0 7 6 10 6 7 56 0 56 3

Julie Allsop Thomas 0 2 7 10 10 7 10 10 6 10 72 0 72 2
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Intermediate Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Name Horse Name
Bending ®

Corridor ®

Low
 Branches ®

Ticket Punch ®

S-Bend (L)

M
ount

Poppy ®

Ditch ®

Reinback ®

Neckrein ® PTV TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK MA TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Helen Denny Spot 0 0 0 4

Jo Gardiner Bentley 1 0 10 10 5 4 10 10 0 4 54 2 0 1 55 3

Hope Nightingale Mervin 7 0 4 4 10 0 10 10 0 6 51 30 0 15 66 2

Jo McCormac Clonlaras Dubh 10 4 10 6 7 9 10 10 0 10 76 21 16 18.5 94.5 1
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Pairs Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Name Horse Name Bending ®

Rein back ®

Dirch ®

S-Bend (L)

M
ount

Poppy ®

Duck Capture

Duck Handover

Low
 Branches ®

Ticket punch ®

Jum
p ®

Corridor ®

Im
m

obility ® PTV TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Sally Morgan Ausdan Sularis 7 10 10 0 8 E 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 105 0 E

Nichola Peace Ausdan Sularis 0 0 E

Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 7 6 10 10 6 10 0 7 10 10 10 7 10 103 103 1

Julie Allsop Casper 0 103 1

Elizabeth Wlllets Cascob Locomotion 7 10 10 3 3 10 4 7 0 0 9 7 10 80 80 3

Rebecca Symonds Tony Symonds 0 80 3

Val Barker Moby 7 2 10 0 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 7 10 103 103 1

Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 0 103 1
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In Hand Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Name Horse Name Bending

Sidepass

Corridor

Low
 Branches

S-Bend

Ticket Punch
Ditch

Reinback
Jum

p

Poppy PTV TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Tanya Bishop Rosie 10 0 0 10 1 0 10 0 10 0 41 14

Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 7 0 7 10 0 0 6 0 8 10 48 13

Helen Forbes Senorita 10 0 4 1 10 4 7 3 10 10 59 6

Hope Nightingale Mervin 10 1 7 10 2 0 10 2 7 10 59 6

Emma Maidment Coolmoyne Fiona 10 0 7 10 0 2 10 6 10 2 57 8

Jo McCormac Clonlaras Dubh 10 10 7 10 6 10 10 0 10 6 79 2

Julie Allsop Casper 10 2 10 10 7 0 8 10 7 10 74 3

Val Barker Moby 4 0 7 10 10 10 8 0 4 10 63 4

Sally Morgan Ausdan Sularis 10 0 10 10 8 10 8 10 10 10 86 1

Elizabeth Willets Cascob Locomotion 10 0 0 7 6 2 4 5 7 10 51 12

Jackie Edginton Pepsi 7 0 10 4 10 0 10 0 3 10 54 11

Lorraine Gilbert Indie 10 10 0 10 10 0 8 0 8 0 56 10

Rosie Bolton Flamenco 10 0 7 10 2 0 7 4 7 10 57 8

Rebecca Symonds Okay My Way 10 0 4 9 10 10 8 0 0 10 61 5
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Novice Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Name Horse Name

Im
m

obility ®

Ditch ®

Corridor ®

Ticket Punch ®

Bending ®

Low
 Branches ®

S-Bend ®

Neck Rein ®

Jum
p (L)

Poppy (L) PTV TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK MA TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Emma Maidment Coolmoyne Fiona 10 10 7 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 88 12 0 6 94 1

Val Barker Moby 10 10 7 10 7 7 2 0 7 10 70 30 3 16.5 86.5 2

Jo McCormac Clonlaras Dubh 10 10 7 3 0 7 1 5 10 7 60 30 12 21 81 3

Lorraine Gilbert Indie 10 8 7 10 7 7 9 0 7 10 75 0 0 0 75 4

Katie Morris Bramble 0 10 4 10 7 1 6 10 10 7 65 2 13 7.5 72.5 5

Tanya Bishop Rosie 0 10 7 0 7 5 9 0 9 7 54 0 0 0 54 6

Rosie Bolton Flamenco 0 10 7 0 7 2 5 0 8 10 49 0 0 0 49 7

Jackie Edginton Pepsi 10 9 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 33 30 0 15 48 8
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Newcomer Obstacles (PTV)

Rider Name Horse Name

Im
m

obility ®

Neck rein ®

Corridor ®

S-Bend (L)

M
ount

Bending ®

Ticket Punch ®

Low
 Branches ®

Ditch ®

Poppy ® PTV TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK MA TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSI
TIO

N

Emma Maidment Coolmoyne Fiona 10 10 7 7 8 0 E 10 10 0 62 9 0 4.5 66.5 2

Katie Morris Bramble 4 10 7 5 10 7 10 7 10 10 80 7 9 8 88 1


